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OPEN MON - SUN FROM 07:00 - 21:30

TEL: 021 888 4731

WWW.CHEZSHIRAZ.CO.ZA
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KINDLY NOTE THAT A10% GRATUITY WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY ADDED TO TABLES
OF 6 OR MORE. OUR KITCHEN IS NOT HALAAL FRIENDLY.
BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL




STARTERS

Duo of salmon

norwegian salmon, roasted beetroot, potato, preserved fig & Jfop]_oeol with
creme fraiche

Arancini (v)

pureed mushroom, sautéed spinach, parmesan crisps & pickled mushrooms
Duck

duck hash brown, poached egg, sauce boudran & microgreens

Pork terrine

pressed terrine of pork cheek, eisbein, qpple & mustard churney, ]oq]oy leaves
& horseradish aioli

SALADS
Garden SO.].O.d ('V')

tomato, cucumber & peppers served with crispy greens

Greek salad (v)

tomato, cucumber, olives & feta on a bed of crispy green leaves

Fennel & pear salad (v)

’fhinly sliced fennel, fresh pear and feta tossed with fresh wild rocket, toasted
seeds and dressed with lemon & mustard vinaigrette

Waldorf salad

qpple, celery, toasted walnuts and chicken drenched in a yoghurr clressing &
topped with crispy bacon

Steak & quinoa salad

grilled steak served on a salad of quinoa, red onion, cherry tomato and
avocado (seasonal), garnisheol with wild rocket and dressed with a mustard &

caper vinaigrette

SERVED DAILY FROM 12:00 - 21:30

R120

R95

R80

R8&3

R70

R75

R95

R95

RI1I5



FLATBREADS

TOPPED WITH MOZZARELLA

Cheese & gquic (V)

Caprese: fior di latte, sliced tomato, basil pesto & balsamic glaze (v)
Goats cheese, caramelized onion & boerewors

Chicken, spinach pesto & roasted gquic

Smoked salmon, cottage cheese & capers

Lamb, tzatziki & pickled red onion

LIGHT MEALS
Loaded fries
fries Jfoppecﬁ[ with puﬂed pork, covered in BBQ sauce, cheese & a soft fried egg,
garnished with jalapeno, peppqdew & gherkin salsa and pork crqckling
Hake
griﬂeol or fried hake served with fries & tartar sauce
Chicken wings
Whiskey & maple glqzed wings served with fries & gamish salad
Pork riblets
smoked pork loin ribs with steakhouse ]oqs’fing, served on slaw with fries
Chicken liver
prego chicken liver served on toasted ciabatta, Jfop]_oed with fresh tomato &
coriander salad
Fish cakes
served with a fresh salad
Calamari

deep fried calamari with tartar sauce, fries & a side salad

SERVED DAILY FROM 12:00 - 21:30

R55
R9O
R85
R92
R130
RIIO

RI50

R10O5

RIO5

RI30

R92

R85

R115



PLATTERS FOR 2 OR 4

Cold meat & cheese platter R250 / R450
assortment of cold meats with a selection of cape cheeses

Carnivore plaHer R225 / R400
puHeol pork sholers, beef kebqbs, boerewors, pork ribs & fries

Seafood platter R265 / R490

prawns, deep fried calamqri, hake goujons, fish cakes, fries & tartar sauce

MAINS

Pork belly R195
slow roasted pork beHy, prawn toasts, corn succotash with tangy pork jus

Lamb R270
rack & shoulder of lamb with cucumber raita & tomato tart

Line Fish R250
served on a warm salad of asparagus with gou’lic & lemon bot]oy potatoes

Southern fried chicken R140
served on butternut waffle with honey glqzecl baby carrots

Steak & fries SO

250g steak served with fries & gamish salad

(please ask you server which cuts we have available)

Burger R125
beef or chicken burger served with fries

Pasta puttanesca (v) R160
served with penne & a side of garlic bread

Chicken alfredo R140

served on ’fagliateﬂe with bacon & fresh parsley

SERVED DAILY FROM 12:00 - 21:30



Garden salad (v)

Greek salad (v)

Crispy onion rings (v)
Roasted vegetables (v)
Crumbed mushroom (v)
Garlic baby potatoes (v)
Mashed potato (v)

Fries (V)

Sweet potato fries (v)

Three chee se (V)

SIDES

TOPPINGS & SAUCES

FOR STEAKS & BURGERS

BO.COIl & O.VOCO.dO (SQO.SOl’lO.l)

Onion & quapeﬁo (V)
Pepper sauce (v)
Cheese sauce (v)
Mushroom sauce (v)

Caramelized onion (v)

ernberry & brie (v)

SERVED DAILY FROM 12:00 - 21:30

R38
R44
R25
R38
R40
R38
R40
R20
R25

R39
R42
R39
R38
R30
R38
R28
R4l



Panna cotta

yoghur’f panna cotta with mango & ]orcmdy snap

Black forest cake

served with chocolate ice-cream

Cold soup

white chocolate and balsamic cold soup served with ﬂoa’fing island &
chocolate macaroons

Poached stone fruit

served with honey grqnola, meringue & chctn’[iﬂy cream
Cheese pla’ce

selection on South African cheese with bread & preserves
Ice-cream

served with chocolate sauce

DON PEDRO'S

Don pedro is ’fypicqﬂy referred to as a dessert or cocktail ]oeverqge founded in
the heart of South Africa, it is referred to as a grown up milkshake and is
served in a wine glqss‘ A hqueur or Whiskey of your choice brings the drink

Jfoge’fher

Don Pedro’s with liqueur
Your choice of either:
Kahlua
Amarula

Peppermint Liqueur

Frangelico
Don Pedro’s with Whiskey
Your choice of either:
Single Double
Jameson R60O R9O
J&B R50 R65
Bell's R50 R60

SERVED DAILY FROM 12:00 - 21:30

R65

R85

R87

R75

RSO

R55

R55
R55
R55
R55



