

CHEZ  
**SHIRAZ**  
DEVONVALE  
STELLENBOSCH



# Summer Menu



OPEN MON - SUN FROM 07:00 - 21:30

TEL: 021 888 4731

[WWW.CHEZSHIRAZ.CO.ZA](http://WWW.CHEZSHIRAZ.CO.ZA)



KINDLY NOTE THAT A 10% GRATUITY WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY ADDED TO TABLES OF 6 OR MORE. OUR KITCHEN IS NOT HALAAL FRIENDLY.  
BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL

# Lunch & Dinner

## STARTERS

<b>Duo of salmon</b>	R120
norwegian salmon, roasted beetroot, potato, preserved fig & topped with creme fraiche	
<b>Arancini (v)</b>	R95
pureed mushroom, sautéed spinach, parmesan crisps & pickled mushrooms	
<b>Duck</b>	R80
duck hash brown, poached egg, sauce boudran & microgreens	
<b>Pork terrine</b>	R83
pressed terrine of pork cheek, eisbein, apple & mustard chutney, baby leaves & horseradish aioli	

## SALADS

<b>Garden salad (v)</b>	R70
tomato, cucumber & peppers served with crispy greens	
<b>Greek salad (v)</b>	R75
tomato, cucumber, olives & feta on a bed of crispy green leaves	
<b>Fennel &amp; pear salad (v)</b>	R95
thinly sliced fennel, fresh pear and feta tossed with fresh wild rocket, toasted seeds and dressed with lemon & mustard vinaigrette	
<b>Waldorf salad</b>	R95
apple, celery, toasted walnuts and chicken drenched in a yoghurt dressing & topped with crispy bacon	
<b>Steak &amp; quinoa salad</b>	R115
grilled steak served on a salad of quinoa, red onion, cherry tomato and avocado (seasonal), garnished with wild rocket and dressed with a mustard & caper vinaigrette	

SERVED DAILY FROM 12:00 - 21:30

# Lunch & Dinner

## FLATBREADS TOPPED WITH MOZZARELLA

Cheese & garlic (v)	R55
Caprese: fior di latte, sliced tomato, basil pesto & balsamic glaze (v)	R90
Goats cheese, caramelized onion & boerewors	R85
Chicken, spinach pesto & roasted garlic	R92
Smoked salmon, cottage cheese & capers	R130
Lamb, tzatziki & pickled red onion	R110

## LIGHT MEALS

<b>Loaded fries</b>	R150
fries topped with pulled pork, covered in BBQ sauce, cheese & a soft fried egg, garnished with jalapeno, peppadew & gherkin salsa and pork crackling	
<b>Hake</b>	R105
grilled or fried hake served with fries & tartar sauce	
<b>Chicken wings</b>	R105
whiskey & maple glazed wings served with fries & garnish salad	
<b>Pork riblets</b>	R130
smoked pork loin ribs with steakhouse basting, served on slaw with fries	
<b>Chicken liver</b>	R92
prego chicken liver served on toasted ciabatta, topped with fresh tomato & coriander salad	
<b>Fish cakes</b>	R85
served with a fresh salad	
<b>Calamari</b>	R115
deep fried calamari with tartar sauce, fries & a side salad	

SERVED DAILY FROM 12:00 - 21:30

# Lunch & Dinner

## PLATTERS FOR 2 OR 4

<b>Cold meat &amp; cheese platter</b>	R250 / R450
assortment of cold meats with a selection of cape cheeses	
<b>Carnivore platter</b>	R225 / R400
pulled pork sliders, beef kebabs, boerewors, pork ribs & fries	
<b>Seafood platter</b>	R265 / R490
prawns, deep fried calamari, hake goujons, fish cakes, fries & tartar sauce	

## MAINS

<b>Pork belly</b>	R195
slow roasted pork belly, prawn toasts, corn succotash with tangy pork jus	
<b>Lamb</b>	R270
rack & shoulder of lamb with cucumber raita & tomato tart	
<b>Line Fish</b>	R250
served on a warm salad of asparagus with garlic & lemon baby potatoes	
<b>Southern fried chicken</b>	R140
served on butternut waffle with honey glazed baby carrots	
<b>Steak &amp; fries</b>	SQ
250g steak served with fries & garnish salad (please ask you server which cuts we have available)	
<b>Burger</b>	R125
beef or chicken burger served with fries	
<b>Pasta puttanesca (v)</b>	R160
served with penne & a side of garlic bread	
<b>Chicken alfredo</b>	R140
served on tagliatelle with bacon & fresh parsley	

SERVED DAILY FROM 12:00 - 21:30

# Lunch & Dinner

## SIDES

Garden salad (v)	R38
Greek salad (v)	R44
Crispy onion rings (v)	R25
Roasted vegetables (v)	R38
Crumbed mushroom (v)	R40
Garlic baby potatoes (v)	R38
Mashed potato (v)	R40
Fries (v)	R20
Sweet potato fries (v)	R25

## TOPPINGS & SAUCES

FOR STEAKS & BURGERS

Three cheese (v)	R39
Bacon & avocado (seasonal)	R42
Onion & jalapeño (v)	R39
Pepper sauce (v)	R38
Cheese sauce (v)	R30
Mushroom sauce (v)	R38
Caramelized onion (v)	R28
Cranberry & brie (v)	R41

SERVED DAILY FROM 12:00 - 21:30

# Dessert

<b>Panna cotta</b>	R65
yoghurt panna cotta with mango & brandy snap	
<b>Black forest cake</b>	R85
served with chocolate ice-cream	
<b>Cold soup</b>	R87
white chocolate and balsamic cold soup served with floating island & chocolate macarons	
<b>Poached stone fruit</b>	R75
served with honey granola, meringue & chantilly cream	
<b>Cheese plate</b>	R90
selection on South African cheese with bread & preserves	
<b>Ice-cream</b>	R55
served with chocolate sauce	

## DON PEDRO'S

Don Pedro is typically referred to as a dessert or cocktail beverage founded in the heart of South Africa, it is referred to as a grown up milkshake and is served in a wine glass. A liqueur or whiskey of your choice brings the drink together.

### Don Pedro's with liqueur

Your choice of either:

Kahlua	R55
Amarula	R55
Peppermint Liqueur	R55
Frangelico	R55

### Don Pedro's with Whiskey

Your choice of either:

	Single	Double
Jameson	R60	R90
J&B	R50	R65
Bell's	R50	R60

SERVED DAILY FROM 12:00 - 21:30